

2024 NAIHC Annual Convention & Tradeshow

Seminole Hard Rock Hotel and Casino – Hollywood, FL

AGENDA

All times are local (Eastern Standard Time) and subject to change. Version 4.20.24

Monday, June 24, 2024

Time	Event	Location
7:30 am–5:00 pm	Elders Lounge Open	TBD
9:00 am–11:00 am	Local Community Engagement Activity	TBD
12:00 pm–5:00 pm	Attendee Registration Open	TBD
12:00 pm–5:00 pm	Exhibitor Registration & Move-in	TBD
9:00 am–5:00 pm	Listening Session – Economic Development Administration	TBD
3:00 pm–4:00 pm	NAIHC Legislative Committee Meeting	TBD
4:30 pm–6:00 pm	NAIHC Regional Caucus Meetings	TBD
6:30 pm–8:30 pm	Reception	TBD

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Time	Event	Location
7:00 am–8:30 am	Breakfast	TBD
7:30 am–5:00 pm	Attendee Registration & Badge Pick-up	TBD
7:30 am–5:00 pm	Elders Lounge Open	TBD
8:00 am–12:00 pm	Opening General Session/NAIHC Members Meeting	TBD
9:00 am–5:00 pm	Tradeshow Open	TBD
12:00 pm –1:30 pm	Lunch	TBD
1:45 pm–2:45 pm	Breakout Sessions	TBD

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Time	Event	Location
2:50 pm–3:50 pm	Breakout Session	TBD
4:00 pm–5:00 pm	Breakout Sessions	TBD
6:00 pm–8:00 pm	Reception	TBD

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Time	Event	Location
6:00 am–7:00 am	NAIHC Healthy Start Walk	TBD
7:00 am–8:30 am	Breakfast (open to registered attendees & exhibitors)	TBD
7:30 am–5:00 pm	Attendee Registration & Badge Pick-up	TBD
7:30 am–5:00 pm	Elders Lounge Open	TBD
8:00 am – 9:00 am	Breakout Sessions	TBD
9:00 am – 5:00 pm	Tradeshow Open	TBD
9:00 am–10:00 am	Breakout Sessions	TBD
10:00 am–11:00 am	Breakout Sessions	TBD
11:00 am–12:30 pm	Lunch	TBD
12:30 pm–2:00 pm	Breakout Sessions	TBD
2:00 pm–3:00 pm	Breakout Sessions	TBD
3:00 pm–4:30 pm	Breakout Sessions	TBD
5:00 pm–6:00 pm	Exhibitor Move-out	

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Time	Event	Location
7:00 am–8:30 am	Breakfast (open to registered attendees & exhibitors)	TBD
7:30 am–12:30 pm	Elders Lounge Open	TBD
8:00 am–10:00 am	Attendee Registration & Badge Pick-up	TBD
8:00 am–9:30 am	Breakout Sessions	TBD
9:30 am–11:00 am	Breakout Sessions	TBD
11:00 am–12:30 pm	Closing Plenary Session	TBD
12:30 pm	Adjourn the 2023 NAIHC Annual Convention	